DR. VIRENDRA SWARUP MEMORIAL TRUST
Schedule for Final Examination (2018-19)

Date Day | I
21-Feb-19 Thursday G.K. / Art G.K. [ Art
22-Feb-19 Friday English Literature Hindi Language
23-Feb-19 Saturday Computer Computer
24-Feb-19 Sunday
25-Feb-19 Monday Maths English Language
26-Feb-19 Tuesday
27-Feb-19 Wednesday English Language Maths
28-Feb-19 Thursday
01-Mar-19 Friday Hindi Language E.V.S.
02-Mar-19 Saturday
03-Mar-19 Sunday
04-Mar-19 Monday MAHA SHIVRATRI
05-Mar-19 Tuesday EV.S. Hindi Literature
06-Mar-19 Wednesday
07-Mar-19 Thursday Hindi Literature English Literature

School Time During Examination: 7:30 am - 10:20 am
15 March - Answer Sheets to be shown to the Parents
Buses will ply at 11:30 am




DR. VIRENDRA SWARUP MEMORIAL TRUST

Schedule for Final Examination (2018-19)

Date Day 1l 1V
21-Feb-19 Thursday G.K/ M.Sc. [ Art G.K/M.Sc. / Art
22-Feb-19 Friday English Language Hindi Language
23-Feb-19 Saturday Social Studies English Literature
24-Feb-19 Sunday
25-Feb-19 Monday English Literature Social Studies
26-Feb-19 Tuesday
27-Feb-19 Wednesday Hindi Language Maths
28-Feb-19 Thursday
01-Mar-19 Friday Maths Science
02-Mar-19 Saturday
03-Mar-19 Sunday
04-Mar-19 Monday MAHA SHIVRATRI
05-Mar-19 Tuesday Science English Language
06-Mar-19 Wednesday
07-Mar-19 Thursday Hindi Literature Computer
08-Mar-19 Friday
09-Mar-19 Saturday Computer Hindi Literature

School Time During Examination: 7:30 am - 10:15 am
15 March - Answer Sheets to be shown to the Parents

Buses will ply at 11:30 am

Principal




DR. VIRENDRA SWARUP PUBLIC SCHOOL, CANTT.
Schedule for Final Examination - 2018-19

Date Day Vv Vi Vil Vil
21.02.19 |Thursday Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit
22.02.19 |Friday Hindi Lit. Eng. Lit. Hindi Lit.
23.02.19 |Saturday 5.5t Eng. Lang. Hindi Lang. Eng. Lang.
24.02.19 SUNDAY
25.02.19 |Monday Eng. Lit. Maths Chemistry Physics
26.02.19 |Tuesday Hindi Lang. Hindi Lang. Eng. Lang. Hindi Lang.
27.02.19 |Wednesday Eng. Lit. Geography History
28.02.19 |Thursday Hindi Lit.

01.03.19 |Friday Biology Biology Eng. Lit.
02.03.19 |Saturday Eng. Lang History Physics Chemistry
03.03.19 SUNDAY

04.03.19 |Monday MAHASHIVRATRI

05.03.19 |Tuesday Maths Physics Maths Maths
06.03.19 |(Wednesday Computer Computer Computer
07.03.19 |Thursday Science Chemistry History Geography
08.03.19 |Friday

09.03.19 |Saturday Computer Geography Hindi Lit. Biology

e 18.02.19 *G.K. / M.Sc. / Art (Students will bring Timetable of all periods)
¢ 20.02.19 - Preparation Leave

e Timings during Examination (7:30 am - 10:30 am)

e Bus will ply at 11:30 am

e Answer scripts will be shown to the students on 14th March and 15th March 2019
e Answerscripts of subjects shown on 14th will not be shown on 15th March 2019

PRINCIPAL




DR. VIRENDRA SWARUP PUBLIC SCHOOL, CANTT.
Schedule for Final Examination - 2018-19

Date Day IX Xl
08.02.19|Friday Eng. Lit. Eng. Lang.
09.02.19|Saturday Eng. Lang. Eng. Lit.
10.02.19 SUNDAY
11.02.19|Monday Maths / EVS / Elementary Economics Maths / Bio
12.02.19|Tuesday Hindi Business Studies
13.02.19 |Wednesday
14.02.19|Thursday Chem / Commerce Chem / Commerce
15.02.19 |Friday
16.02.19|5aturday Geography Economics
17.02.19 SUNDAY
18.02.19|Monday Physics
19.02.19|Tuesday Optional Physics / Accounts
20.02.19 | Wednesday
21.02.19 |Thursday History H.Sc./Art/P.Ed./ Music / Computer
22.02.19|Friday
23.02.19|Saturday Biology Hindi / FD

@ Exam time- Class IX (7:30 am- 10:30 am), Class XI (7:30 am-11:30 am)

e Answer sheets will be shown to the students on 26th & 27th February 2019
e Answer sheets will be shown to the Parents on 28th February 2019

e Report Card Distribution on 6th March 2019

e Classes for X and Xl starts from 8th March 2019
e Timings for classes will be notified later

PRINCIPAL




